132 www.lightalarms.com
MINI INVERTER SERIES
Interruptible Unit Equipment Standard with
Non-Audible Improved Self-Diagnostics Circuitry
SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install Lightalarms® Mini Inverter Series.
Emergency lighting shall be provided by inverter unit equipment designed to
operate designated incandescent, fluorescent and LED fixtures on emergency

150W
270W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CAPACITY VOLTAGE IN/OUT DIAGNOSTIC FEATURE OPTIONS
LMIU -125=  125W
-250=  250W
-400=  400W
-720=  720W
BLANK= 120/120VAC or 277/277VAC Blank= Includes Improved Self-Diagnostics (non-audible)1
-ID=  Improved Self-Diagnostics (audible)1
-NEX=  Nexus® wired
-NEXRF=  Nexus® wireless
-D1=  Time Delay (5 minutes)
-D2=  Time Delay (10 minutes)
-D3=  Time Delay (15 minutes)
-SAC=  Service alarm contact1
-T=  Recessed T-Bar mounting (125W unit only)
1 Minimum load required: 10% of unit capacity
1  Service alarm contact (SAC) shall provide a 24V
signal, the charger board will indicate a fault by
choosing a contact. Not available with 720 capacity
EXAMPLE: LMIU-720